
0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000
d1
d2
d3
d4

d5
d6
d7
d8

-80 -40 0 40 80

N
G

R
 (

co
un

ts
/s

)

Distance along sample chamber axis (cm)

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000
137Cs FWHM = 18.9 cm
60Co FWHM = 20.4 cm

152Eu FWHM = 19.2 cm
Monte Carlo model rock = 19.4 cm

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40

N
G

R
 (

co
un

ts
/s

)

Distance of source from center of detector (cm)

A

B


